Table of Contents

Acknowledgement
Abstract
Table of Contents

Chapter 1
An Overview of Islamic Banking

1.1 History and Development

1.2 The Objectives and the Philosophy of Islamic Banking
1.3 Sources and Uses of Funds

1.4 Laws and Regulations for Islamic Banking

1.5 Summary

Chapter 2

The Principle of Shariah: The Foundation for Islamic Banking
Law and Regulations

2.1 The Meaning and Concept of Shariah
2.2  Sources of Shariah Law
221 Al-Quran

2.22  Hadith
223 ljma
224 Qiyas

225  Other Sources of Shariah

14
19
21

26
28
29
30
31

32
33



2.3 Prohibition of Riba
2.3.1  Types of Riba
232  Wisdom of Prohibition

233 The Way Out of Riba and How to Overcome It

2.4 Summary

Chapter 3

The Impl ion of Islamic Principles in The Malaysi

Financial System

3.1 Background
3.2 Stages in The Implementation Process
3.3 Summary

Chapter 4

Islamic Banking in Malaysia

4.1 Call for Establishment of Islamic Banking in Malaysia
4.2 Concepts in Islamic Banking

4.3 Interest-Free Banking/ Islamic Banking Scheme

4.4 Performance Target

4.5 Payment System

4.6 Financial Disclosure for Islamic Banking

4.7 Association of Islamic Banking Institutions Malaysia
4.8 National Shariah Advisory Council

4.9 Second Islamic Bank

4.10 Summary

35
39
41
41
42

45
45
53

58
61
65

2888

67
68



Chapter 5§

Islamic Banking Products and Tools

51

52
53
5.4
5.5
5.6
57

Range of Islamic Banking Products and Services
5.1.1 Deposits

5.1.2 Retail and Consumer Banking

5.1.3 Corporate Banking

5.1.4 Treasury/Money Market Investment Products
5.1.5 Trade Financing

Product Principles

Islamic Money Market

Islamic Capital Market

Product Incentives and Development
Institutional Development

Summary

Chapter 6

Takaful Industry in Malaysia

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4

6.5
6.6

Background

Birth of Takaful in Malaysia

Takaful Concept

Types of Takaful Business

6.4.1 Family Takaful

6.4.2 General Takaful Business

Islamic Insurance — Malaysian Model
Development of the Takaful Industry in Malaysia

70
70
70
70
71
71
71
74
77
79
80
81

83
84

87
87
91
93
95



6.7 Measures Taken to Develop and Promote

the Takaful Industry 96
6.8 Summary 98
Chapter 7

The Conduct of Monetary Policy under Dual Banking
System: The Case of Malaysia

7.1 Background 100
7.2 Operating Side-By-Side With Conventional

Banking 105
7.3 Profitability and Quality of Asset 115
7.4 Summary 116
Chapter 8
Moving Forward - Challenges of Islamic Banking

And Takaful in Malaysia

8.1  Background 120
8.2 Challenges Facing Islamic Banking and Takaful 121
8.3 Issued to be Addressed in Preparing the

Islamic Banking and Takaful for Challenges

of the 21%. Century 135
84  Summary 143

vii



Chapter 9

Conclusion

Bibliography

Appendices

viii

148



